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January 9 - 12, 2011  
The vestibular and ocular motor systems: basics and clinical applications
In cooperation with Klinikum Großhadern - Neurology - LMU
For further information:
www.nefo.med.uni-muenchen.de
Ms. Ute Appendino
E-mail:  Ute.Appendino@med.uni-muenchen.de

 January 20-22, 2011
Update diagnostico terapeutico in neurofisiologia clinica: neuropatie e neuronopatie. V
edizione
In cooperation with Accademia Nazionale di Medicina
E-mail:  segreteriabologna@accmed.org
For further information:
Ms. Laura Manganelli 
E-mail: manganelli@accmed.org

February 7-12, 2011
WAVACS-COST Winter School- Water Vapour in the Climate System
In cooperation with COST
E-mail: chiara.cagnazzo@cmcc.it
For further information:
Ms. Catherine Michaut
E-mail: catherine.michaut@ipsl.jussieu.fr

February 14-18, 2011
XXX Master in Europrogettazione
In cooperation with AICCRE
For further information:
http://www.europelago.it
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

March 5-11, 2011
International UVEITIS Study Group Meeting- University of Tuebingen
In cooperation with University of Tuebingen
For further information:
Prof. Dr. Manfred Zierhut
E-mail: manfred.zierhut@med.uni-tuebingen.de

March 24-31, 2011
Seconda Edizione Master II Livello in Epilettologia
In cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
Ms. Metella Paterlini
E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org 
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April 4-5, 2011
"i workshop di C.MET 05" Locale e globale. Politiche industriali, strategie d'impresa e
politiche per il territorio
In cooperation with C.MET 05
For further information:
E-mail: tedis@univiu.org

April 5-7, 2011
Chemical Biology of DNA Repair
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Ms. Sandra Koch
E-mail:  sandra.koch@cup.uni-muenchen.de

April 18-20, 2011
Mind and Brain
In cooperation with LMU and Berlin School for Mind and Brain
For further information:
Ms. Alexandra Stein
E-mail:  alexandra.stein@lmu.de

April 26-29, 2011
IX Scuola di gestione dei progetti Europei
In cooperation with Fondazione Europelago and AICCRE
For further information: 
http://www.europelago.it
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org      

  May 13-14, 2011
Produzione del CDR e suo utilizzo in co-combustione: confronto con opzioni alternative 
In cooperation with Veritas, Ecoprogetto Venezia srl, ATIA-ISWA Italia
For further information:
Ms. Daniela Mattarucco
E-mail: d.mattarucco@gruppoveritas.it
     

  May 18-20, 2011
Symposium on Cardiology and Cardiac Surgery  In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Prof. Dr. Christian Kupatt E-mail:  christian.kupatt@med.uni-muenchen.de
     

    May 19-21, 2011
Le nouveau populisme en Europe: une comparaison européenne, entre nationalisme,
régionalisme et séparatisme  In cooperation with Institut Franco-Allemand  For further
information:   Stefa
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n Seidendorf
 
E-mail: 
seidendorf@dfi.de

May 16-27, 2011
Basic Science Course in Ophthalmology 2011
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Dr. Elisabeth Messmer 
E-mail:  elisabeth.messmer@med.uni-muenchen.de

  June 27- July 1, 2011
XXXI Master in Europrogettazione  In cooperation with Fondazione Europelago and AICCRE
For Further information: 
http://www.europelago.it
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

  July 1-3, 2011
The Biennale, Global Art, and the Digital Environment of Theory and Criticism  In
cooperation with Duke University and Cornell University
For further information:
Mr John Orluk
E-mail: john.orluk@duke.edu

  June 24- July 24, 20112011
Widener Summer School Program  In cooperation with Widener University School of Law
For further information:
Prof. Anthony P. Doyle
E-mail: apdoyle@widener.edu

  July 3-9, 2011
EAERE-FEEM-VIU European Summer School in Resource and Environmental
Economics: Development in Resource Economics  In cooperation with EAERE and FEEM
For further information:
Ms. Angela Marigo 
E-mail:  angela.marigo@feem.it

  July 17-24, 2011
CESifo Venice Summer Institute  In cooperation with CESifo
For further information:
Ms. Deirdre Hall 
Email: hall@ifo.de

  July 17-29, 2011
Advanced International Course: Bridging Basic with Clinical Epileptology- 4  In
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cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
Ms Metella Paterlini
E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org

September 15-18, 2011
Ethical Problems in Neurology and Neurosurgery, and Solutions in Contemporary
Medical Ethics
In cooperation with LMU Centre for Ethical Research
For further information:
Prof. Dr. Alexander Baethmann
E-mail: alexander.baethmann@med.uni-muenchen.de

September 19-23, 2011
CeNS Workshop 2011: "Nanosciences: from molecular systems to functional materials"
In cooperation with CeNS
For further information:
Dr. Marie-Christine Bluem
E-mail: bluem@cens.de
Website: http://www.cens.de/calendar/workshops-events/venice-2011/

September 26-29, 2011
Truth and Violence
In cooperation with University of Muenster
For further information:
Prof. Bernhard Jakl
E-mail: bernhard@jakl.de

September 29 - October 1 , 2011
The Ribosome and beyond: Mechanistic Insights into Transational Regulation
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Ingegerd Walz
E-mail: walz@lmb.uni-muenchen.de

October 5-7, 2011
Problems and Explorations in HCI
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Prof. Fabian Hennecke
E-mail: fabian.hennecke@ifi.lmu.de

October 28-29, 2011
Europen Judges' Forum
In cooperation with European Patent Office
For further information:
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Chistine Bruyen
E-mail: cbruyen@epo.org

November 21- December 2, 2011
Literature and Culture in the Ancient Mediterranean: Greece, Rome, and the Near East
In cooperation with Università Ca' Foscari Venezia
For further information:
E-mail: classics@univiu.org

November 28- December 1, 2011
Rational Choice Theory in Sociology
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Prof. Patrick Riordan
E-mail: patrick.riordan@soziologie.uni-muenchen.de    
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